First Downs

Third Down Efficiency
Fourth Down Efficiency
Rushing Att-Yards-Avg
Passing Att-Yards-Avg
Pass Cmpt-Att-Int-%
Tot Off Yards
Sacks-Yards
Penalties-Yards
Fumbles-Lost
Punts-LG-Avg

Field Goal Made-Att
Touchdowns Tot-Run-Pass
# Possessions

Time of Poss

RUSHING

24 Brenton Gsell-Volkar
9 Cooper Beaty

8 Braylon Schmidt

0 Kasey Garner

4 Ethan Taxis

16 Ryder Knapp

27 Kamden Hale Allen
Total

PASSING ATT
8 Braylon Schmidt 7
Total 7

PASS RECEIVING

6 Aiden Schimandle
13 Logan Martin

4 Ethan Taxis
Total

PUNTING
4 Ethan Taxis
Total

PUNT RETURNS
27 Kamden Hale Allen
Total

KICKOFFS
24 Brenton Gsell-Vol

Total

KICK RETURNS
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Plano JV vs Manteno JV
09/06/24 at Plano

Score by Quarter

Plano JV
Manteno JV

Plano JV
8
4-10-40%
1-3-33%
35-159-4.5
7-15-15.0
1-7-0-14%
174

0-0

5-30

1-0
2-39-32.0
0-1

3-0-1

10
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AVG
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YDS AVG

LG
44
38

16

44

INT

LG

15

15

LG

39
39

LG
23
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LG
41
41

LG

TD
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RTG
79.2
79.2

TD
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IN20

TD

SH
24
24

TD

Final
21

Manteno JV

4

1-9-11%

1-1-100%

16-14-.9

20-84-10.5

8-20-3-40%

98

0-0

8-40

2-1

6-40-16.5

0-0

0-0-0

11

16:20

RUSHING ATT
5 Nicholas Honkisz 6
12 Hayden Palka 2
7 Cade Bechard 3
6 Jack Gotkowski 2
19 Austin Valadez 2
18 Tyler Mcdonagh 1
Total 16
PASSING ATT CMP YDS
12 Hayden Palka 8 3 19
7 Cade Bechard 12 5 65
Total 20 8 84
PASS RECEIVING TAR REC
10 Briggs Cann 2

98 No Intended 0

11 Logan Bufford 5

3 David Asher 1

Total 20 8

PUNTING NO TB

12 Hayden Palka

66 Karsun O’Keefe 4 0

Total

PUNT RETURNS NO FC

KICKOFFS NO TB

88 Dylan Polito 1 0

Total 1 0

KICK RETURNS NO FC

10 Briggs Cann 2 0

6 Jack Gotkowski 2 0

54 Lucas Hetman 1 0

Total 5 0
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DEFENSIVE UA AS TOT SK/ YDS IN
12 Finley Winter 3 0 3 0 0
9 Cooper Beaty 10
6 Aiden Schimandle
8 Braylon Schmidt
18 Tyvon Wilson

N

13 Logan Martin

0 Kasey Garner

4 Ethan Taxis

16 Ryder Knapp

64 Dreien Jones

31 Giovanni Nebren
54 Jordan Martinez
27 Kamden Hale All
Total
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FR TD DEFENSIVE UA AS TOT SK/ YDS IN
10 Briggs Cann 2 1 3 0 0
5 Nicholas Honkisz
70 Sean Hupe

24 Carter Stell

62 Shaun Chantome
11 Logan Bufford

7 Cade Bechard

32 Archer Schutter
6 Jack Gotkowski
54 Lucas Hetman

2 Landon Vela

52 Jayden Eubank
40 Jaelin Myers

35 Sawyer Kropp

58 Ethan Depoister
Total
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Scoring Summary Qtr Time PLN MNT Scoring Play

Plano JV 2 7:17 6 0 [TD]

Plano JV 2 7:17 7 0 [PAT]
Plano JV 2 6:59 13 0 [INT]
Plano JV 2 6:59 14 0 [PAT]
Plano JV 4 5:03 20 0 [INT]
Plano JV 4 5:03 21 0 [PAT]

F FR TD
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 O

8 Braylon Schmidt pass complete to 13 Logan Martin for 15 yards
24 Brenton Gsell-Volkart Extra Point (3-16, 1:36)
0 Kasey Garner Int Return for 40 yards(0-0, 0:18)

24 Brenton Gsell-Volkart Extra Point (0-0, 0:18)

6 Aiden Schimandle Int Return for 84 yards(0-0,

24 Brenton Gsell-Volkart Extra Point (0-0, 0:12)

0:12)



